  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
November, 2003 − Rev. 15
1 Publication Order Number:
CS8101/D
CS8101
Micropower 5.0 V, 100 mA
Low Dropout Linear
Regulator with RESET

9
ORDERING INFORMATION†
Device Description Shipping
CS8101YD8 SO−8 95 Units/Rail
CS8101YDR8 SO−8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS8101YDWF20 SO−20L 37 Units/Rail
CS8101YDWFR20 SO−20L 1000 Tape & Reel
CS8101YT5 TO−220 FIVE LEAD STRAIGHT 50 Units/Rail
CS8101YTVA5 TO−220 FIVE LEAD VERTICAL 50 Units/Rail
CS8101YTHA5 TO−220 FIVE LEAD HORIZONTAL 50 Units/Rail
†Contact your local sales representative for D2PAK package option.
MARKING DIAGRAMS
A = Assembly Location
WL, L = Wafer Lot